Employer

Yuba City Unified

Sutter County

Yuba City

Sutter County Superior Court
Franklin Elementary

East Nicolaus Joint Union High

Live Oak

Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District
Sutter Cemetery District

South Sutter Water District
Reclamation District No. 1500
Yuba-Sutter Fair - DAA 13

Sutter Extension Water District
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Reclamation District No. 1001

Tri County Schools Insurance Group
Sutter-Butte Flood Control Agency
Meridian Fire Protection District

Feather Water District

Sutter County Children and Families Commission

Sutter Community Service District
Levee District No. 1 (Sutter)
Live Oak Cemetery District

Sutter County Resource Conservation District

Reclamation District No. 70
Gilsizer Drainage District (Sutter)
Reclamation District No. 1660
Levee District No. 9 (Sutter)
Fairview Cemetery District

Sutter Animal Services Authority

Employer Type Employees

K-12 Education 2,441
County 1,153
City 501
Superior Court 65
K-12 Education 104
K-12 Education 95
City 82
Special District 37
Special District 23
Special District 16
Special District 17
Fairs & Expos 130
Special District 13
Special District 13
Special District 17
Special District 60
Special District 15
Special District 13
Special District 14
First 5 13
Special District 10
Special District 5
Special District 9
Special District 9
Special District 10
Special District 7
Special District 10
Special District 4
Special District 6
Special District 6

Total Wages

$91,476,206
$64,298,084
$25,536,639
$4,054,147
$2,497,416
$1,927,927
$1,625,678
$1,056,727
$591,620
$522,352
$451,841
$429,726
$398,144
$393,852
$274,442
$266,157
$253,836
$225,939
$224,889
$184,547
$171,441
$124,349
$119,318
$77,685
$73,261
$71,322
$67,921
$31,427
$17,680

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,023,355
$20,359,417
$6,569,534
$1,354,926
$748,401
$511,814
$483,549
$488,628
$53,288
$297,683
$180,557
$103,644
$275,039
$137,517
$110,369
$75,482
$68,227
$33,160
$44,002
$41,418
$35,092
$8,742
$7,743

$0

$5,863
$5,370
$947

$0

$0

$0



Pleasant Grove Cemetery District
Nicolaus Cemetery District
Reclamation District No. 2054
Reclamation District No. 2056
Reclamation District No. 777
Sutter Basin Fire Protection District
AeroSTEM Academy

Brittan Elementary

Browns Elementary

California Prep Sutter 8-12
California Prep Sutter K-7
California Virtual Academy at Sutter
Feather River Charter

Live Oak Unified

Marcum-lllinois Union Elementary
Meridian Elementary

Nuestro Elementary

Pleasant Grove Joint Union

South Sutter Charter

Sutter County Office of Education
Sutter Peak Charter Academy
Sutter Union High

Twin Rivers Charter

Winship Community
Winship-Robbins

Yuba City Charter

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
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$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



