Employer	Employer Type	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Yuba City Unified	K-12 Education	2,441	\$91,476,206	\$16,023,355
Sutter County	County	1,153	\$64,298,084	\$20,359,417
Yuba City	City	501	\$25,536,639	\$6,569,534
Sutter County Superior Court	Superior Court	65	\$4,054,147	\$1,354,926
Franklin Elementary	K-12 Education	104	\$2,497,416	\$748,401
East Nicolaus Joint Union High	K-12 Education	95	\$1,927,927	\$511,814
Live Oak	City	82	\$1,625,678	\$483,549
Sutter-Yuba Mosquito Abatement District	Special District	37	\$1,056,727	\$488,628
Sutter Cemetery District	Special District	23	\$591,620	\$53,288
South Sutter Water District	Special District	16	\$522,352	\$297,683
Reclamation District No. 1500	Special District	17	\$451,841	\$180,557
Yuba-Sutter Fair - DAA 13	Fairs & Expos	130	\$429,726	\$103,644
Sutter Extension Water District	Special District	13	\$398,144	\$275,039
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Special District	13	\$393,852	\$137,517
Reclamation District No. 1001	Special District	17	\$274,442	\$110,369
Tri County Schools Insurance Group	Special District	60	\$266,157	\$75,482
Sutter-Butte Flood Control Agency	Special District	15	\$253,836	\$68,227
Meridian Fire Protection District	Special District	13	\$225,939	\$33,160
Feather Water District	Special District	14	\$224,889	\$44,002
Sutter County Children and Families Commission	First 5	13	\$184,547	\$41,418
Sutter Community Service District	Special District	10	\$171,441	\$35,092
Levee District No. 1 (Sutter)	Special District	5	\$124,349	\$8,742
Live Oak Cemetery District	Special District	9	\$119,318	\$7,743
Sutter County Resource Conservation District	Special District	9	\$77,685	\$0
Reclamation District No. 70	Special District	10	\$73,261	\$5,863
Gilsizer Drainage District (Sutter)	Special District	7	\$71,322	\$5,370
Reclamation District No. 1660	Special District	10	\$67,921	\$947
Levee District No. 9 (Sutter)	Special District	4	\$31,427	\$0
Fairview Cemetery District	Special District	6	\$17,680	\$0
Sutter Animal Services Authority	Special District	6	\$0	\$0

Pleasant Grove Cemetery District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Nicolaus Cemetery District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2054	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2056	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 777	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Sutter Basin Fire Protection District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
AeroSTEM Academy	K-12 Education			
Brittan Elementary	K-12 Education			
Browns Elementary	K-12 Education			
California Prep Sutter 8-12	K-12 Education			
California Prep Sutter K-7	K-12 Education			
California Virtual Academy at Sutter	K-12 Education			
Feather River Charter	K-12 Education			
Live Oak Unified	K-12 Education			
Marcum-Illinois Union Elementary	K-12 Education			
Meridian Elementary	K-12 Education			
Nuestro Elementary	K-12 Education			
Pleasant Grove Joint Union	K-12 Education			
South Sutter Charter	K-12 Education			
Sutter County Office of Education	K-12 Education			
Sutter Peak Charter Academy	K-12 Education			
Sutter Union High	K-12 Education			
Twin Rivers Charter	K-12 Education			
Winship Community	K-12 Education			
Winship-Robbins	K-12 Education			
Yuba City Charter	K-12 Education			